Local Tariff
Freight Charges

Update: 10th Jan 2025

Basis of | Amount
f Char mark
Type of Charges Charges | (VND) Remarks
20' Dry, Efftective from 1st Mar
NOR 82,00,000 2024, based on ATD
20' Reefer, Efftective from 1st Mar
THC Special 42,00,000 2024, based on ATD
40' Dry, 48.00.000 Efftective from 1st Mar
NOR e 2024, based on ATD
40' Reefer, Efftective from 1st Mar
Special 62,00,000 2024, based on ATD
SEAL FEE per SEAL 2,20,000
B/L FEE per BL 10,00,000 Egzegt've from 15 May
Telex Release Fee per BL 6,00,000
Amendment B/L Fee per BL 9,00,000
Re-issue B/L Fee per BL 9,00,000
Switch BL Fee per BL 10,00,000 ggf;gt've from 15 May
- . per Effective from 15 May
Shipping Certificate Fee Certificate 4,00,000 2023
Dry cargo deadline: 48
Late S/l submission Fee per BL 9,00,000 gz:;zrb:;?gri EZaDd line:
24 hours before ETD
per BL 7,00,000 (F:(r);rgmenca, Canada,
For South Africa
per BL 7,50,000 destination
AMS For Europe/Reunion
per BL 6,00,000 destination
For Mexico destination
per BL 12,00,000 (1 Nov 2022))
free 1-8 day
9-13 day (effective
. 4,00,000| from date: 10th Jan
20 Dry, 2024)
NOR
14th onward (effective
7,50,000| from date: 10th Jan
2024)
20' Reefer free 1-7 day
Special ! 7,50,000 8-12 day
12,00,000 13rd onward
Combined free time free 913 d1a3 (deaf:‘/ective
ﬁ%g . 7,00,000( from date: 10th Jan
2024)
12,00,000 14th onward
. free 1-7 day
ggei?;fe“ 15,00,000 8-12 day
24,00,000 13rd onward

Note: For shipments with additional free time,
after the total free time expires, incurred
charges will be calculated at the 2nd/3rd level

tariff

POWER CHARGE

per HOUR

40,000

60,000




per BL

7,50,000

8th - 14th day wef SOB
Date

LATE PAYMENT/ LATE BL PICK UP (Effective from 15 May 2023)

per BL

15,00,000

15th - 21st day wef
SOB Date

per BL 2,500,000 +|22nd onward wef SOB
150,000/day|date
Cancellation or booking
delay made by
Booking Cancellation/Postpone per BL 500,000 customer 7
days before vessel ETD
POL (15 May 2022)
Container SWAP Fee per cont 3,00,000 Effective from 15 May
2023
Basis of | Amount
Type of Charges Charges | (VND) Remarks
20' Dry, Efftective from 1st Mar
NOR 32,00,000 2024, based on ATA
20' Reefer, Efftective from 1st Mar
THC Special 42,00,000 2024, based on ATA
40' Dry, 48.00.000 Efftective from 1st Mar
NOR e 2024, based on ATA
40' Reefer, Efftective from 1st Mar
Special 62,00,000 2024, based on ATA
DO FEE Per set 10,00,000 | Effective from 15 May
2023
ﬁ%s i 4,50,000| "Effective from 1 Feb
20' Reefer| _ 5,00,000| 2025 (ATA date) CCD
20 fee is covering for
Special 500,000| Damage up to USD
CCD 40'Dry 100/cont. In case the
NOR ’ 7,50,000| Damage over USD
: 100/cont, the full
40| Reefer 8,00.000] ¢ ection will be
40 800,000 |applied.
Special
20" All From ASIA countries to
kinds 12,00,000 HO CHI MINH PORTS
40' All (effective from date:
kinds 24,00,000 1st July 2022)
EID 20" All 2500000 From ASIA countries to
kinds T HAI PHONG PORTS
40' All (effective from date:
kinds 50,00,000 1st July 2022)
Free 1-7 day
20' Dry, 4,00,000 8-12 day
NOR 7,00,000 13-17 day
9,50,000 18th onward
Free 1-5 day
20' Reefer| 17,00,000 6-10 day
Special 23,00,000 11-15 day
Combined free time (EFFECTIVE FROM 15 APR 2023 BASING 25,00,000 16th day onward
ON ETA) Free 1-7 day
40'Dry, 7,50,000 6-10 day
NOR 13,50,000 11-15 day
18,50,000 16th onward
Free 1-5 day
40' Reefer,| 23,00,000 6-10 day
Special 30,00,000 11-15 day
40,00,000 16th day onward

Note: For shipments with additional free time, after the total free time expires, DEMMURAGE/DETENTION will be

charged at the 2nd/3rd level tariff




STOR,.AGE ZFJ All 70,000 >"Ist days after free
Free time: kinds time
- Dry: '
ry: 5days - 49 All 1.40,000 >.1 st days after free
- Reefer, Special: 3days kinds time
8th - 14th day wef Ship
per BL 500,000 Arrival Date
LATE PAYMENT P
or BL 15.00.000 22nd-35th day onward
P e wef Ship Arrival date
>36th day onward wef
per BL 20,00,000 Ship Arrival date
Abbreviation: * Dry Container

DO: Delivery Order

EID: Equipment Imbalance Surcharge
BL: Bill of Lading

AMS: Automated Manifest System fee
THC: Terminal Handling Charge

S/I: Shipping Instruction

CCD: Container Clean Fee

Note:

The above charges/tariff is subject to change within 15 days prior notice.

20' General purpose Container

40' General purpose Container

40' Hi-Cube Dry Cargo Container
45' Hi-Cube Dry Cargo Container
NOR: Non-operating reefer container
* Reefer Container

20' Refrigerated Container

40' Hi-Cube Refrigerated Container
* Special Container

20' General Open Top Container
40' General Open Top Container
40' Hi-Cube Open Top Container
20' Flat Rack Container

40' Flat Rack Container

40' Flat Rack Hi-Cube Container
20' Tank

40' Tank

Any charges imposed by Terminals or other Governing Authorities, PIL reserve the right to debit such charges

back to the customer accordingly.

https://www.pilship.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/VIETNAM-Tariffs.pdf



